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B e
1101010101 Wuaaluile 163,866.00 108,315.00 (272,181.00) 0.00
1101010112 WnRwer 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101020501  {urhnAda 211,559.00 0.00 0.00 211,559.00
1101020603 VA suIANs-Tnanla. 40,200.00 988,435.79 (987.476.83) 41,158.96
1101020604 ¥/ sHIMs-HEAIL. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101030101 WA pszuaTIwiU 2.894.491.37 1.630.330.00 (691.715.64) 3.833.105.73
1102010108 @/MiUTN-wBN TN, 815.231.00 189,191.00 (636.070.00) 368.352.00
1102050124 A195U970 WA 0.00 988,435.79 (988.435.79) 0.00
1105010105  JaranIAma 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205020101 ®1A15ENINAU 2.380.000.00 0.00 0.00 2.380,000.00
1205020103 AT DIA1T TUA. (80.854.80) 0.00 (20,213.69) (101,068.49)
1206010101 AgAmAENINIY 560.785.00 0.00 0.00 560.785.00
1206010103  Aae AFfusdninay (339.571.00) 0.00 (13.339.06) (352.910.06)
1206020101 AFAMALIUNINUY 1.259.500.00 0.00 0.00 1.259.500.00
1206020102 WhAgAasteUmIMUE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206020103  AXE AFAUNIUNINUEL (139.340.10) 0.00 (4,280.24) (143.620.34)
1206030101 AsAna Ivhaang 189.200.00 0.00 0.00 189.200.00
1206030102 Wnluldading 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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1206030103 aad TWihaang (67.055.39) 0.00 (4.373.70) (71.429.09)
1206040101 Agfms Tuwan 169.400.00 0.00 0.00 169.400.00
1206040102 WinAgseiai laman 0.00 4,990.00 0.00 4.990.00
1206040103 Aed AgimA luyan (85.049.04) 0.00 (2,823.41) (87.872.45)
1206050101 ﬂ‘g’ﬁmﬁ"{ﬂﬂﬁlﬂ'ﬂﬂi 90,619.00 0.00 0.00 90,619.00
1206050102 WnAFAMAINISINEAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206050103 AdA AFAmAINLAT (51.499.97) 0.00 (3.028.26) (54.528.23)
1206070102 WnngAasineadie 0.00 13.929.00 0.00 13.929.00
1206100101  AjfamineuRuned 60,000.00 0.00 0.00 60.000.00
1206100103  Aad Aeuiluned (39.972.86) 0.00 (1.019.40) (40,992.26)
1206110101 AgARIINITANY 982,000.00 0.00 0.00 982.000.00
1206110102 ¥inagAmsinsfinu 0.00 15.300.00 0.00 15,300.00
1206110103 Ada AzAusimsAnm (288.772.82) 0.00 (22.492.35) (311.265.17)
1206120101 agfmsitunsa 30.870.00 0.00 0.00 30.870.00
1206120103 sad agAnaiiuns? (17.065.18) 0.00 (585.31) (17.650.49)
1211010101 aWszHINARAS1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1211010102 WhaUsENIWEd 1 0.00 323,000.00 0.00 323,000.00
2101010102 /4 NI3AI-N1EUBN 0.00 196,842.50 (196.842.50) 0.00
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0.00

0.00

(40,200.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(327.200.00)

(211.559.00)

0.00

(4.498.636.58)

(3.689,044.48)

0.00

(226.100.00)

(2,991,350.00)

(842.900.00)

(1.332,000.00)

196.842.50

530.119.00

0.00

1.000.909.45

0.00

13,432.62

1,791.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(223,542.50)

(530.119.00)

0.00

(1.001.877.45)

0.00

(13.432.62)

(1,791.19)

0.00

(766.154.36)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(74.150.00)

(119.760.00)

0.00

(26,700.00)

0.00

0.00

(41.168.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(1.093.354.36)

(211.559.00)

0.00

(4.498,636.58)

(3.689.044.48)

0.00

(226,100.00)

(3.065,500.00)

(962.660.00)

(1.332.000.00)
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4307010105

4307010107

4308010101

4308010105

4313010199

5101010103
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(4,529.788.39)

(454.858.60)

(49,100.00)

(22,950.00)

(6.284.00)

568.400.00

386.595.00

842,900.00

2,100.00

41,301.00

2.850.00

111.360.00

255.,400.00

271,055.50

460.851.30

505.436.06

486,302.15

177.637.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

49.768.00

59.300.00

119,760.00

300.00

7.466.00

115.128.00

30.600.00

63.900.00

66.214.00

401.382.50

6.344.47

51,328.00

42,742.86

(632,765.41)

(446.185.50)

(5,162.553.80)

(901.044.10)

(49.100.00)

(22,950.00)

(6.284.00)

618,168.00

445.895.00

962,660.00

2.400.00

48.767.00

117.978.00

141,960.00

319.300.00

337.269.50

781,983.80

511,780.53

537.630.15

220.380.18
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5104020105
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5104030207

5104030219
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5104040101
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28.767.88

8.587.82

4,780.00

135,645.00

3.000.00

1,753.443.00

1,841,000.00

110.540.00

80.854.80

91.691.65

29.271.34

24.179.87

19.308.56

20,029.86

6.971.33

153,818.69

4.,002.71

22,950.00

9.410.12

2,140.00

0.00

238.800.00

0.00

870.00

161,192.00

34,240.00

20,213.69

13,339.06

4.280.24

4,373.70

2.823.41

3,028.26

1,019.40

22,492.35

585.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

38.178.00
10.727.82
4.780.00
 374.445.00
3.000.00
1.754.313.00
2,002.192.00
144.780.00
101.068.49
105.030.71
33,551.58
28.553.57
22.131.97
23.058.12
7.990.73
176.311.04
4.588.02

22,950.00
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T e
T/E-Tousmnaliun. 226,100.00 0.00 0.00 226.100.00
T/E-ASuRurhnads 49.100.00 0.00 0.00 49.100.00
1.757.200.00 0.00 0.00 1,757.200.00
sounuledniy 0.00 7,734,905.21 (7,734,905.21) 0.00
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6211500
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6211100

6211200

6211500

6211200
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0.00

0.00

994,000.00

57.000.00

100,000.00

800.000.00

1,317,690.00

49,100.00

150,000.00

6,942,360.00

-962,660.00

-4,355,566.33

-737,512.52

-226,100.00

-49,100.00

26,150.00

218.127.00

-495.990.84

-3.066,334.00

3,924,470.00

545,050.10

0.00

55,090.00

357,982.00

962.660.00

36,000.00

90,000.00

4,773,52243

962,660.00

4.355,566.33

737.512.52

226,100.00

49,100.00

-26,150.00

-218,127.00

495.990.84

3,066.334.00

-3.924,470.00

448,949.90

57.000.00

44.910.00

442,018.00

355,030.00

13,100.00

60,000.00

2,168,837.57
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* sHARUIETUIUUs LU 5 AT 20006 10,410,150.00 1.095,787.84 9314.362.16

2019 10,410,150.00 1.095,787.84 9.314.362.16

10.410,150.00 1.095.787.84 9.,314,362.16
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sYANUNY 2000600461
wieinge ANTUMTBIT AW
AU AULANA.AITOIF AL
Suiiiudin 01.05.2019 14 31.05.2019
'S'uﬁ-i"mq']u 06.06.2019

-
A3fTEATY

=

B
0805201 | 08052019 (KA [3100011977 | FymunFmimeinl 7730262843 Ud.0372562 2000615050700001 5.181.00 0.00 0.00 -12.00 5.169.00
08.05201 | 08.05.2019  |KA  |3100011978 ﬁwﬁ‘uﬁwﬁﬁ@umﬁﬁmﬂg-;—‘,ﬂ 3451003228 Uel03512562 2000615050700001 6.350.00 -59.34 0.00 -12.00 6.278.66
0805201 | 08052019 |KA  |3100046637| 95459 g Taw 911 2871068011 102972562 2000615050700001 72.958.50 -681.85 0.00 -12.00 72.264.65
1505201 | 15052019 |KA  |3100016907 434 g Taw $11iA 2871068011 el 03412562 2000639009000000 42,804.00 -400.03 0.00 -12.00 4239197
1505201 | 15052009  |KA  [3100050543 |34 318 (dszmelnesna 1886000840 L 04012562 2000639009000000 14328.00 -133.90 0.00 -12.00 14,182.10
1505201 | 15052019  [KA  |3100050544 ﬁﬁﬁa’uﬁm-Iﬁ’ﬂquméuwgﬂﬁﬂagﬂ 3451003228 U el.040/2562 2000633075700001 50.000.00 -467.28 0.00 -12.00 49,520.72
1505201 | 15052019  |KA 3100051538 | 9j597 ';ﬂﬂ‘ﬂ F10a 2871068011 UTH.03672562 2000639009000000 5.221.00 -48.79 0.00 -12.00 5,160.21

HRTIW 196,842.50 -1,791.19 0.00 -84.00 194,967.31
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02.05.201

|

0205201 |02.052019  |KL  |3600004689 anmunseEIAnIINIARy Tueenifisy | 3146030683 P620000104 2000639009000000 12.605.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.605.00
02.05201 |02.052019  |KL  |3600053358 aonfumseanAnEIMAnz Tusanidisy | 3146030685 P620000103 2000639009000000 10.350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.350.00
0205201 |02.05.2019  |KL 3600053359 anfunsenAnunAng ueanities 3146030683 P620000111 2000633076700001 5.320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 532000
02.05.201 [02.05.2019  |KL  |3600038356 aonumssEfAnyInnaz fusenifies 3146030683 P620000092 2000639009000000 14,365.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.365.00
02.05.201 02052019  |KL  |3600058357 aomunseTEIAnEInIAAz TupDnliay | 3146030683 P620000102 2000639009000000 14.235.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,235.00
02.05201 |02.052019  |KL  |3600058358 aoTunseTEANIINAAL TuDDNIfiny | 3146030683 P620000109 2000633076700001 5.510.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.510.00
02.05201 02052019  |KL  |3600058359 aaniunseinAnnInag usenie 3146030683 P620000112 2000615050700001 49.828.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,828.00
02.05201 |02.052019  |KL  |3600058360 anfumseaAnEnAnz TuesniRey 3146030683 P620000113 2000639009000000 23.870.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,870.00
02.05201 |02052019  |KL  |3600058361 aomiumIeTEIAnYINIAAL Tupanifley | 3146030683 P620000114 2000615050700001 4,498.00 42,03 0.00 0.00 445597
0205201 [02.05.2019  |KL  |3600060852 aomumseTiAnEINIAA TuBenitiay | 3146030683 P620000095 2000639009000000 14370.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14370.00
02.05.201 02052009  [KL  |3600060853 aotumssAnEINInAz TusenRe 3146030683 P620000096 2000639009000000 14.020.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.020.00
02.05.201 |02.052019  [KL  |3600060854 an1tfunseTEANEINARz TUBENIR0Y 3146030683 P620000105 2000639009000000 12,580.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,580.00
02.05201 |02.052019  |KL  |3600060855 aounseanAnEnAng TueenRe 3146030683 P620000107 2000633076700001 4,940.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,940.00
02.05201 02052019  |KL  |3600060856 aonumTeEAnEINIAR: uBenRe 3146030683 P620000110 2000615050700001 11.780.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.780.00

02052019  |KL  |3500060993 apniumseaAnunInay fueenRen 3146030683 P620000093 2000639009000000 11,795.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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0205201 |02052019  |KL  |3600060994| grgmfupnsainfneimany Tueenfioy | 3146030683 P620000094 2000639009000000 16,345.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.345.00
0205201 02052019 |KL  |3600060995| grpiifumsonananeininnz uaenifiey | 3146030683 P620000097 2000639009000000 14,660.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.660.00
0205201 |02052019  |KL  |3600060996| zremafumise1infinyininaz Tusenifay | 3146030683 P620000098 2000639009000000 17.660.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.660.00
02.05201 | 02052019  |KL  |3600060997 | grgnafunis @idafnsninag Jueemfiay | 3146030683 P620000099 2000633076700001 7,030.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.030.00
0205201 |02.052019  |KL 3600060998 | gpafumnsenafdneiaiang Iupemiigy | 3146030683 P620000100 2000633076700001 7,220.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 722000
0205201 |02.05.2010  |KL  |3600060999 | erpnafumseidafnuininnz Jusenifigy | 3146030683 P620000101 2000615050700001 44.120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,120.00
02.05201 |02052010  |KL  |3600061000 | grgn3fuinns o3 An RN ARS TeRmRng | 3146030683 P620000105 2000615050700001 8.360.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.360.00
0205201 02052019  |KL  |3600066301 | gpmfunisedafnsiniang Tuoomiay | 3146030683 P620000108 2000633076700001 4,180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,180.00
0205201 02052019  |KL 3600066302 | ggiunisendafnuininns Jusenifay | 3146030683 P620000115 2000633076700001 9.400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.400.00
03.05201 |03.052009  |KL  |3600013323 | ggmfun1seidiAnuinianz Jueonfay | 3146030683 P620000121 2000615050700001 3.610.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.610.00
03.05201 |03.05.2019  |KL  |3600047068 | rpnifunise idafnuinnny Jusonifigy | 3146030683 P620000122 2000633076700001 62,196.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.196.00
0305201 |03.052019  |KL 3600063484 | ggfuniseidafnuinian: Jueenifoy | 3146030683 P620000116 2000639009000000 6.951.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 695112
03.05201 |03.052019  |KL  |3600063486 | gpifuniseidfnsniang Tueamiay | 3146030683 P620000118 2000615050700001 2,570.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.570.00
0305201 |03.052019  |KL 3600063488 | ggmiumsednfdnsimanz Jusemfisy  |3146030683 P620000119 2000639009000000 16.150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,150.00
03.05201 |03.052019 KL |3600063489 | grgmifunnse1sfnEInAns Tueonifey | 3146030683 P620000124 2000633075700001 5,090.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.090.00
03.05201 [03.052019  |KL  |3600064138| groaiunis e dafinu1nIAany Tueenifey | 3146030683 P620000117 2000615050700001 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00
03.05201 |03.052019 |KL  |3600064139 | ggfupsoidaAnunianz Jueenfay | 3146030683 P620000120 2000639009000000 23,495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.495.00
03.05201 |03.052019  |KL  |3600064140 | grpifunngeniifneiniang Suponifioy | 3146030683 P620000123 2000639005000000 51,226.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.226.00
08.05201 |08.052019 |KL 3600004440 g fupnsedafns1nianz ooy | 3146030683 P620000126 2000615050700001 3.542.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.542.00
08.05.201 |08.052019  |KL  |3600004691 | gpifuns oidanenans iunenfay | 3146030683 P620000127 2000639009000000 1.400.00 -13.08 0.00 0.00 138692
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08.05201 |08.05.2019  |KL  |3600060865 | grpafunise1iidnuIniangSunonifigy | 3146030683 P620000125 2000615050700001 3.490.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.490.00
08.05201 |08.052019  |KL | 3600060866 ggiiunsedidny1aians JuoonRu | 3146030683 P620000128 2000615050700001 4200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,200.00
1505201 15052019 KL |3600011365| gp1afuniseinfneinians Tueanifay | 3146030683 P620000129 2000639009000000 47,341.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 4734186
1505201 |15052019  |KL  [3600047082| gre1pfumnsaidafnuinianstuasnifioy | 3146030683 P620000130 2000639009000000 13.130.00 -131.30 0.00 0.00 12,998.70
1505201 |15052019  |KL  |3600058369| rempfuuniseniafinyininns Tueanifgy | 3146030683 P620000132 2000633076700001 43,072.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,072.00
1505201 | 15052019  |KL  |3500060889| yoqaiumsetdifnuimans tusaniBoq | 3146030683 P620000133 2000639009000000 494447 4621 0.00 0.00 4,898.26
1505201 |15.052009  |KL  |3600064164| grg1afumisendnfnuininay Susenfey 3146030683 P620000131 2000615050700001 19.740.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.740.00
1505201 |15052019  |KL  |3600066351|grapifumiseidifnenmansiuasnifoq | 3146030683 P620000134 2000639009000000 968.00 -9.04 0.00 0.00 958.96
2405201 |24.05.2010  |K0  |3600064191 | gpmifuniseiiifnEinInns Tusonifigy | 3146030683 P620000137 2000638006000000 4.500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,500.00
2405201 | 24052019 |KO  |3600067699 | gre1afunnseaaiinyininns usenifoe | 3146030683 P620000135 2000638006000000 119.760.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 119.760.00
2405201 |24052019  |XL  [3600064192| gpafunise iy Anz Tuaenieg | 3146030683 P620000138 2000639009000000 210,960.00 -13,200.00 0.00 0.00 197.760.00
2405201 |24052019  |KL  |3600067700 | gpmfun1s0 s fn1a1ans Jusanimey | 3146030683 P620000136 2000639009000000 12,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.500.00
HAasI 1,001,877.45 -13,441.66 0.00 0.00 988,435.79
wirudinie ganiunseTIAnIIMAn TueenRouniio 4(
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Tall]
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334 - 41,158.96

van aitgiianssslinaniudy
Faawil 10176238 moiwe 62 Swhmndwhn 000 | 349000 -----------------------
_daudt 10176239 T oy O 354200 -----------------------
-idaavil 10176241 m.2ime 62 Gwgwdd | 420000 ----------------------
Sdmaedl 10176253 il nets CWMbGEEE 00 | 4,89826 uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu
\deavil 10176255 SO AAE FOEETENEEEES 00 | 1 260000 28,73026
gonARanLluLNNEeAsUIATS (Bank Statement) 69,889.22
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date
02-05-2019 17:00:00

02-05-2019 18:00:00
07-05-2019 17:00:00

08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 09:53:00
08-05-2019 17:00:00

08-05-2019 17:00:00
08-05-2019 17:00:00
08-05-2019 17:00:00

08-05-2019 17:00:00

314-6-03068-3 Currency

anntunisan
A1
gantfunisan
A1
45,358.96

Teller Id
90155

90180
90155

931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
90155

90155
90155
90155

90155

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

CBCA

CBCA
CBCA

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

THB
Active

WARIN
CHAMRAP BR.

45,358.96

Description

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10176

SBK:33 SBR:81
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10176
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10176
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10176
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10176
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10176
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10176

Cheque No.

10176196

10176217
10176218

10176213

10176224

10176225

10176226

10176220

Amount Balance
-1,329.60 269,778.44

-12,600.00 257,178.44

-9,000.00 248,178.44

3,610.00 251,788.44
12,605.00 264,393.44
10,350.00 274,743.44

5,320.00 280,063.44
14,365.00 294,428.44
14,235.00 308,663.44

5,5610.00 314,173.44
49,828.00 364,001.44
23,870.00 387,871.44

4,455.97 392,327.41
11,795.00 404,122.41
16,345.00 420,467.41
14,660.00 435,127.41
17,660.00 452,787.41

7,030.00 459,817.41

7,220.00 467,037.41
14,370.00 481,407.41
14,020.00 495,427.41
12,5680.00 508,007.41

4,940.00 512,947.41
11,780.00 524,727.41
44,120.00 568,847.41

8,360.00 577,207.41

4,180.00 581,387.41

9,400.00 590,787.41
62,196.00 652,983.41

6,951.12 659,934.53

2,570.00 662,504.53
16,150.00 678,654.53

2,000.00 680,654.53
23,495.00 704,149.53
51,226.00 755,375.563

5,090.00 760,465.53
-3,740.00 756,725.53

-7,590.00 749,135.53
-7,590.00 741,545.53

-8,690.00 732,855.53

-12,920.00 719,935.53

Init Br
0700

0700
0700

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0700

0700

0700

0700

0700



08-05-2019 17:00:00
09-05-2019 17:00:00
09-05-2019 17:00:00

13-05-2019 14:14:00
13-05-2019 17:00:00

13-05-2019 17:00:00
13-05-2019 17:00:00
13-05-2019 17:00:00

13-05-2019 18:24:00
15-05-2019 18:06:00
17-05-2019 09:45:00
17-05-2019 09:45:00
17-06-2019 09:45:00
17-05-2019 09:45:00
17-05-2019 09:45:00
17-056-2019 09:45:00
17-05-2019 09:45:00
17-05-2019 09:45:00
17-05-2019 09:45:00
17-05-2019 09:45:00
17-05-2019 15:14:00
17-05-2019 156:17:00
22-05-2019 14:33:00
22-05-2019 14:34:00
22-05-2019 14:38:00
22-05-2019 14:39:00
22-05-2019 14:40:00
22-05-2019 14:41:00
22-05-2019 14:44:00
22-05-2019 14:46:00
24-05-2019 17:00:00

24-05-2019 18:18:00
24-05-2019 18:19:00
24-05-2019 18:19:00
28-05-2019 10:02:00
28-05-2019 10:02:00
28-05-2019 10:03:00
28-05-2019 10:03:00
28-05-2019 12:16:00
29-05-2019 14:15:00
29-05-2019 18:09:00

Total Cr. = 988,435.79

90155

90155

90155

571850
90155

901565

90155

90155

90180

90180

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
430064
430064
5812562
5812562
581252
5812562
581252
581252
5812562
581262
90155

90180
90180
90180
931002
931002
931001
931001
530934
ITBANK
90180

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CWTRC
CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA
CBCA
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CBCA

CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
PBDWP
CBCA

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10176

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10176
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10176
3140657099-

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10176

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10176

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10176

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10176

SBK:34 SBR:411
SBK:30 SBR:258
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
3146030640
4520430925
3211102892
3211616314
3146030640
3111272729
3450032844
3150273501
3140554044
4520430925

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10176
SBK:4 SBR:118
SBK:4 SBR:118
SBK:4 SBR:118
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
salary

9294-

SBK:14 SBR:938

10176219 -151,179.00 568,756.53

10176210

10176222

10176231
10176233

10176230

10176229

10176232

10176223
10176228

10176234
10176235
10176250
10176244
10176252
10176251
10176248
10176249
10176245
10176247
10176246

10176240
10176202
10176227

10176254

10176243

Total Dr. =-1,189,654.61

-500.00 568,256.53

-33,963.46 534,293.07

-2,000.00 532,293.07
-2,500.00 529,793.07

-2,570.00 527,223.07

-5,212.00 522,011.07

-27,884.00 494,127.07

-1,327.00 492,800.07
-2,371.12 490,428.95
3,642.00 493,970.95
1,386.92 495,357.87
3,490.00 498,847.87
4,200.00 503,047.87
47,341.86 550,389.73
12,998.70 563,388.43
19,740.00 583,128.43
43,072.00 626,200.43
958.96 627,159.39
4,898.26 632,057.65

-437,244.00 194,813.65

-4,180.00 190,633.65
-5,200.00 185,343.65
-4,599.00 180,744.65
-4,040.00 176,704.65
-3,362.00 173,342.65
-6,340.00 167,002.65

-17,820.00 149,182.65
-19,740.00 129,442.65

-6,220.00 123,222.65

-42,742.86 80,479.79

-1,386.92 79,092.87
-4,348.98 74,743.89
-4,455.97 70,287.92
12,500.00 82,787.92

197,760.00 280,547.92
119,760.00 400,307.92

4,500.00 404,807.92

-312,920.00 91,887.92

-9,000.00 82,887.92

-12,998.70 69,889.22

0700

0700

0700

0314
0700

0700

0700

0700

0700
0700
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0700

0700
0700
0700
108682
108682
108682
108682
0314
0314
0700
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6/6/2562

sUIMSNSvVINE

G9! KRUNGTHAI BANK

lﬁAccou nts

AlCH AIC Type € AIC Status <
314-6-03064-0 Current Active
314-6-03065-9 Current Active
314-6-03068-3 Current Active
314-6-03069-1 Current Active

AIC Alias ©
aanfuns
andhdnu

aanifunng
andidnwn

aanifunng
anthdnu

aanfuans
andhdnu

Total
Grand-Total

Ledger Balance <

3,050,381.37
2,142,800.00
45,358.96
0.00

5,238,540.33
5,238,540,33

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

1o0f1

Available Balance <
3,050,381.37
2,142,800.00

45,358.96
0.00

5,238,540.33
5,238,540.33

1of1

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

oD Limit €

0.00
0.00
0.00 |
0.00

0.00
0.00 |

1M
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surmsngslng d1vnaudin vty 314-6-03064-0
surAsngalug 819123ty Lauiitiyd 314-6-03065-9
fiu
FetiyduenUszion Qushnnssuameuitanitunisfu siadyd 1101030101

MR 31 1ReU WOEAIAY WA, 2562

UM
gennaEsR LT EILEnEanTTuanUsHanTlY 3,833,105.73
R HUIENINNNG -

591 . 3,833,105.73
win Lﬁffﬂﬁ;’fﬁw%ﬁa‘lﬂﬁmﬁuﬁu . 3,833,105.73
vennavdenlundiwenteasinmls aafl  314-6-03064-0 3,048,605.73
ponpusaonluLSsonTeIEUIAT WUl 314-6-03065-9 784,500.00
ganpawaenuluLdseeansuIA1s (Bank Statement) 3,833,105.73
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

08-05-2019 15:44:00
10-05-2019 18:15:00
13-05-2019 14:06:00
13-05-2019 14:09:00
13-05-2019 14:10:00
13-05-2019 14:12:00
16-05-2019 18:03:00
17-05-2019 12:48:00
17-05-2019 15:14:00
17-05-2019 15:16:00
17-05-2019 15:18:00
22-05-2019 14:35:00
22-05-2019 14:36:00
22-05-2019 14:37:00
22-05-2019 14:38:00
22-05-2019 14:43:00
24-05-2019 17:00:00

24-05-2019 17:00:00

24-05-2019 17:53:00
24-05-2019 18:19:00
24-05-2019 18:19:00
27-05-2019 17:00:00

27-05-2019 17:00:00

27-05-2019 17:44:00
28-05-2019 12:13:00
/28-05-2019 17:51:00
28-05-2019 18:01:00
29-05-2019 14:24:00
~29-05-2019 17:02:00
30-05-2019 08:45:00
31-05-2019 15:51:00
31-05-2019 15:52:00

Total Cr. = 858,938.00

314-6-03064-0 Currency

ganunisan
A
snndunisan
A3
3,060,261.37

Teller Id
571783
90180

571850
571850
571850
571850
581299
17321

430064
430064
430064
581252
581252
581252
581252
581252
90155

90155

572429
90180
90180
90155

90155

571763
530934
560723
90180
ITBANK
560848
430064
581252
581252

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
CDCK
CBCA
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CDCH
CWTRC
CDTRC
CWTRC
CDCH
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CDTRC
CWTRC
CBCA

CBCA

CDCH
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA

CBCA

CDCH
CWTRC
CDCH
CBCA
PBDWP
CDCH
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC

THB

Active

WARIN CHAMRAP BR.

3,060,261.37

Description

ZICID:3146030683#CB

SBK:14 SBR:530 ICAS

7730452456
3210461589
3210178666
3170334611

28700268303
3146030683
3146030640

3211616314
3451066467
3451056828
3146030683
3210465673
CB Debit

Round1:CK#10185989T

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10185988T

SBK:4 SBR:118 ICAS
SBK:4 SBR:118 ICAS
CB Debit

Round1:CK#10185985T

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10185986T

salary

SBK:2 SBR:118 ICAS
9294-

3170334611
3140655401
3210178666

Total Dr. =-682,273.64

Cheque No.

10176219
10185970
10185977
10185974
10185973
10185975

10185980

10185979

10185984
10185981
10185983

10185882
10185989

10185988

10185978
10185971
10185985

10185986

10185990

10185972

10185991

10185993
10185992

Amount Balance

151,179.00 3,023,120.37
-28,955.84 2,994,164.53
-5,130.00 2,989,034.53
-23,090.00 2,965,944.53
-9,442.00 2,956,502.53
-12,945.00 2,943,557.53
205,515.00 3,149,072.53
-319,981.31 2,829,091.22
437,244.00 3,266,335.22
-7,938.00 3,258,397.22

5,000.00 3,263,397.22

-9,310.00 3,254,087.22
-6,870.00 3,247,217.22
-14,000.00 3,233,217.22

4,040.00 3,237,257.22

-18,150.00 3,219,107.22
-4,420.00 3,214,687.22

-25,730.00 3,188,957.22

40,445.00 3,229,402.22
-4,943.37 3,224,458.85
-12,284.12 3,212,174.73
-2,850.00 3,209,324.73

-6,336.00 3,202,988.73

13,120.00 3,216,108.73
-56,634.00 3,159,474.73

400.00 3,159,874.73

-79,600.00 3,080,374.73
-5,932.00 3,074,442.73

1,995.00 3,076,437.73

-9,590.00 3,066,847.73
-10,000.00 3,056,847.73
-8,242.00 3,048,605.73

Init Br
1241
0700
0314
0314
0314
0314
0452
0287
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0700

0700

1287
0700
0700
0700

0700

0452
0314
0452
0700
0314
0452
0314
0314
0314



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

16-05-2019 13:56:00
17-05-2019 11:32:00
17-05-2019 12:25:00
17-05-2019 15:14:00
17-05-2019 17:26:00
17-05-2019 17:28:00
20-05-2019 13:44:00
21-05-2019 09:22:00
21-05-2019 12:03:00
21-05-2019 12:07:00
21-05-2019 12:08:00
21-05-2019 12:45:00
21-05-2019 13:53:00
21-05-2019 16:51:00
22-05-2019 13:13:00
23-05-2019 10:43:00
23-05-2019 10:50:00
23-05-2019 11:12:00
23-05-2019 14:55:00
23-05-2019 16:00:00
23-05-2019 16:02:00
23-05-2019 18:49:00
24-05-2019 11:44:00
24-05-2019 12:22:00
24-05-2019 14:12:00
24-05-2019 16:13:00
24-05-2019 17:45:00
25-05-2019 13:29:00
25-05-2019 16:39:00
25-05-2019 18:48:00
26-05-2019 15:10:00
27-05-2019 11:10:00
27-05-2019 11:28:00
27-05-2019 12:49:00
27-05-2019 13:41:00
27-05-2019 18:13:00
28-05-2019 09:40:00
28-05-2019 12:13:00
28-05-2019 12:16:00
28-05-2019 12:18:00
28-05-2019 12:18:00
28-05-2019 13:29:00
28-05-2019 13:50:00

314-6-03065-9 Currency

ganfunisan
A1
ganfunisan
A
2,142,800.00

Teller Id
69911201
571740
69911201
550702
16982
16982
581285
571554
13725
169862
13725
590111
581211
581211
16982
571568
560795
571787
551647
561011
581222
581285
560541
570833
571769
590092
550258
573716
581285
560521
581299
571783
551782
571786
581260
560521
570834
16982
581211
581211
16982
550569
581211

Account
Status

Branch
Name

Available

Transaction
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

THB
Active

WARIN CHAMRAP BR.
2,142,800.00

Description
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Amount Balance
8,500.00 31,050.00
8,500.00 39,550.00
8,500.00 48,050.00
7,800.00 55,850.00

10,350.00 66,200.00
10,350.00 76,550.00
10,250.00 86,800.00
8,500.00 95,300.00
10,350.00 105,650.00
10,350.00 116,000.00
10,350.00 126,350.00
7,800.00 134,150.00
10,250.00 144,400.00
10,350.00 154,750.00
10,350.00 165,100.00
10,250.00 175,350.00
8,500.00 183,850.00
10,350.00 194,200.00
10,250.00 204,450.00
10,300.00 214,750.00
10,300.00 225,050.00
10,250.00 235,300.00
7,800.00 243,100.00
10,350.00 253,450.00
10,350.00 263,800.00
10,450.00 274,250.00
8,500.00 282,750.00
8,550.00 291,300.00
10,350.00 301,650.00
10,350.00 312,000.00
7,800.00 319,800.00
7,800.00 327,600.00
10,350.00 337,950.00
10,250.00 348,200.00
8,500.00 356,700.00
10,350.00 367,050.00
10,250.00 377,300.00
10,350.00 387,650.00
10,350.00 398,000.00
10,350.00 408,350.00
10,350.00 418,700.00
10,350.00 429,050.00
10,350.00 439,400.00

Init Br
1120
0319
1120
0862
1019
1019
1019
0319
1019
1019
1019
0322
1019
1019
1019
0850
1382
0343
1020
0865
0865
1019
0862
1382
0311
0313
0953
0086
1019
0865
0452
1241
1259
0311
0325
0865
0311
1019
1019
1019
1019
0343
1019



28-05-2019 13:50:00
28-05-2019 13:52:00
28-05-2019 16:39:00
28-05-2019 17:12:00
29-05-2019 09:09:00
29-05-2019 10:01:00
29-05-2019 11:24:00
29-05-2019 12:31:00
29-05-2019 13:20:00
29-05-2019 13:48:00
29-05-2019 13:49:00
29-05-2019 13:49:00
29-05-2019 13:52:00
29-05-2019 15:51:00
29-05-2019 15:52:00
29-05-2019 16:24:00
30-05-2019 10:06:00
30-05-2019 12:22:00
30-05-2019 12:23:00
30-05-2019 12:45:00
30-05-2019 12:47:00
30-05-2019 12:54:00
30-05-2019 13:40:00
30-05-2019 14:08:00
30-05-2019 14:09:00
30-05-2019 15:55:00
30-05-2019 17:26:00
31-05-2019 10:29:00
31-05-2019 13:48:00
31-05-2019 13:51:00
31-05-2019 13:54.00
31-05-2019 16:23:00
31-05-2019 16:23:00
31-05-2019 16:59:00
31-05-2019 17:00:00

Total Cr. = 761,950.00

16982

581211
560848
571278
561277
16982

571780
572108
13725

16982

560521
550591
560521
17321

550684
560723
530868
581222
550675
550591
581285
530695
550591
550591
561011
572425
551712
581222
16982

16982

13725

571763
581299
550591
550591

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

e Wil A5and#UID=
wednsnaual funiasUID=
Wl FWIA IATUUVIHUID=
mam'sﬂﬁﬁaﬁkaﬁ?}iﬁum—
mﬂwmmﬂs um’iu##UID—
e 5US5 MNEaSEEUID=
wesmaEal vas#UID=
ﬂ%ﬂ%ﬁﬁm auz{m##UID-
iﬁ&an 15l Tanin##UID=
w.8.Imnsal 2 IUHAIFUID=
mmm'ﬁu Auvin'ina#tUID=
WA andof#UID=

W _:puuvf JumsBaiuID=
NAFUINT FUNSEEHRFUID=
NENUIANG waHUID=
WaAvn SLamana##uID=
wasTut wauRu#HUID=
WENIAST NaRuHHUID=
weAsvhle Tnaana##UID=
weAnde \@nAs#HUID=
ﬁ%émuwmn thuwnat
AN9ENILAUATY SAfERUID=
wanduns Maud#UID=
ﬁ%ilglniwuﬁ Wonaa##UID=
'um amn‘s ﬁum#UlD-
mﬂmgwa ‘AadassuUID=
wnpain maaﬂwﬁ##UID—
u’mauﬂm ssTAsH#UID=
Wn AW (nTeuSH#UID=
uﬁﬂ Aﬁ‘un 51_1; 'd—wnmﬁu"r}a##
mminm Foviananait

moma s{mws suslac#tUID=

w9 mmmmu LRSI A
mnaﬁﬂ's W ueUID=

u.d. uuum uum##UlD"

Total Dr. =0.00

10,350.00 449,750.00
10,350.00 460,100.00
10,450.00 470,550.00

8,550.00 479,100.00
10,250.00 489,350.00
10,250.00 499,600.00
10,350.00 509,950.00
10,250.00 520,200.00
10,350.00 530,550.00
10,350.00 540,900.00
10,350.00 551,250.00
10,350.00 561,600.00
10,350.00 571,950.00
10,350.00 582,300.00
10,350.00 592,650.00
10,350.00 603,000.00
10,300.00 613,300.00

8,800.00 622,100.00
10,450.00 632,550.00
10,350.00 642,900.00

8,550.00 651,450.00
10,350.00 661,800.00
10,300.00 672,100.00
10,300.00 682,400.00
10,300.00 692,700.00
10,350.00 703,050.00

8,550.00 711,600.00
10,350.00 721,950.00
10,250.00 732,200.00
10,250.00 742,450.00
10,250.00 752,700.00

7,800.00 760,500.00

7,800.00 768,300.00

8,100.00 776,400.00

8,100.00 784,500.00

1019
1019
0452
0481
0321
1019
0311
0343
1019
1019
0865
0865
0865
0287
0287
0452
1289
0865
0345
0865
1019
0311
0865
0865
0865
0850
1032
0865
1019
1019
1019
0452
0452
0865
0865
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